
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

M M1/2/3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MY HACIENDA DAP, 25/04/2024, R5, MWeighted points score M1/1M. Verhagen 542225 11/02106M 1M 8Y 3Y 1MB08/02/2020

 2 MISS SADIE LEA 1 GOS, 12/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score M1/1W. Dance 536714 18/02025P 4M 1M 2Y 3PB13/08/2019

 3 PAISAN 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 537692 8/01655M 2M 6M 8P 3MD16/09/2019

 4 MOON SHINE 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1W. Marmara 538005 15/01524M 4M 4P 2M 6YB10/07/2019

 5 HALLY MULWEE DAP, 25/04/2024, R5, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Verhagen 525633 10/01015M 7M 8M 3M 7MB25/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CHICKS A THIEF MUS, 24/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4B. Smoothy 567527 2/11891P 5P 4P 2P 3PB18/12/2021

 2 TRALEE HOPE DUB, 15/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Mabbott 573288 1/01401P 3Y 3YB27/04/2022

 3 CHERI CHERI LADY MUS, 24/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5G. Ernst 567286 1/01291P 2P 3P 5PB09/01/2022

 4 FIRST FRANKY GAR, 27/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Doherty 563227 1/0781P 6Y 4P 5P 8PD15/09/2021

 5 SECRET DOOR MUS, 24/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Barron 571997 2/11682P 3P 1P 8P 8PB25/04/2022

 6 CASH SENOR GOS, 29/08/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Maitland 552107 1/01573P 6P 1P 2P 2PD08/12/2020

 7 COSMIC BEAST 2 GOS, 25/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Hampson 551340 2/01533P 6P 7P 3P 3PB11/11/2020

 8 TRALEE ROSA MUS, 24/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Mabbott 560012 2/11423P 2P 5P 4Y 7PB03/05/2021

 9 STRATAVON MINNIE MUS, 24/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Laurantus 556068 2/11383P 1P 8P 6P 7PB20/02/2021

 10 SPECIAL TRICKS MUS, 24/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Finlay 563839 1/01292P 3P 6P 7P 7PB30/09/2021

 11 BIG TIMER MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Clarson 564515 1/0933P 6P 8P 5P 8PB09/08/2021

 12 TWISTED GOANNA MUS, 24/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 565318 1/01804P 4P (BDN)P 2P 2PD22/11/2021

 13 CHANA BOMB MUS, 24/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marmara 569572 2/11445P 1P 3P 7P 7PD03/02/2022

 14 BELLIE'S BABE 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01365P 5P 3P 8Y 3YB30/06/2021

 15 DINO CLAW GAR, 20/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 568802 2/01328P 5P 2P 6P 3PD09/02/2022

 16 GEORGE APPEAL 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 558017 2/11326P 5P 4P 5P 1PD22/04/2021

 17 LIDCOMBE BABE 1 GOS, 23/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dunphy 568791 2/11298P 2P 7P 2P 7PB06/02/2022

 18 MIGHTY MOUTH GAR, 27/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 556846 1/01206P 2P 4P 5P 5PB04/04/2021

 19 BUNDY KAZ 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 576333 1/01178P 7P 7P 2P 1PB27/08/2022

 20 SYMI SURTEE 1 CAS, 25/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 574627 1/01113P 7P 5P 4P 5PD05/07/2022

 21 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 543120 2/01105P 4P 3M 5P 5PB14/02/2020

 22 FORTUNE COOKIE 1 DAP, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Maitland 562853 1/01085P 3P 5P 6P 6PB29/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 COLD CASH 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Maitland 559154 1/01048P 6P 7P 1P 2PD16/05/2021

 24 BELMONT DEWY MUS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11026P 3P 7P 5P 6PD03/07/2020

 25 FLYAWAY BENJI 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Ellis 574584 1/01014P 8P 1PD01/05/2022

 26 REAL MAGIC MUS, 06/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Milton 555153 1/01007P 8P 6P 1P 3PB08/02/2021

 27 TRALEE JO JO MUS, 24/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 576429 1/01007P 1P 7P 3YB27/08/2022

 28 BELIEVE THE HYPE CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 551761 2/0964P 7P 7P 8P 3PB25/11/2020

 29 ROAD TO IBROX 2 RIS, 27/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 565544 1/0884Y 4P 3Y 6Y 6PD20/11/2021

 30 ACT OF KINDNESS MUS, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 551580 1/0875P 6P 6P 5P 4PB13/11/2020

 31 CHARLI'S BEGONIA MUS, 18/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Sciberras 576332 1/0876P 1P 5P 5P 5PB27/08/2022

 32 HARD STYLE REBEL 2 MAT, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 558972 1/0837P (FTF)P 6P 7P 2YD10/05/2021

 33 JUST TOO EASY MUS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 564160 1/0767P 1P 7P 8P 4PD19/10/2021

 34 DANCING MADDIE 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Kedwell 551928 1/0754P 5P 8P 6P 7PB28/10/2020

 35 KINGSTON JAZZY 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 554854 1/0756P 4P 6P 6P 8PB19/11/2020

 36 SASHA REDEEMER MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0607P 5P 7P 8P 8PB20/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P MDN 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DEBBIE KNOWS 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R1, P

MUS, 18/04/2024, R1, P

GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01083P 3P 3P 4P 6PB03/04/2021

 2 SILVER BACK 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R1, P

MUS, 30/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 574287 0/0926P 2P 2P 7P 6PD04/06/2022

 3 IRINKA GEORGE DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Barron 573717 0/01405P 3P 4P 3PD20/05/2022

 4 BEAUTIFUL THING 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/0924P 4P 2PB25/06/2022

 5 MEKONG RUBY 2 MAT, 04/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0667P 7P 3P 7P 4PB04/06/2022

 6 LICORICE LEGS 1 GAR, 17/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Bramble 572316 0/0426PB14/02/2022

 7 FLYAWAY JULIET MUS, 18/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1V. Ellis 568819 0/0816P 5P 6P 5P 2PB17/02/2022

 8 TRALEE ROGUE 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Mabbott 573296 0/0516P 5P 5PD27/04/2022

 9 NAKITA MOIRA 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Bell 577646 0/0485P 6PB09/08/2022

 10 LIDCOMBE ROAD 2 MAT, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Dunphy 568789 0/0408P 8P 7P 6P 6PD06/02/2022

 11 SUNSET BEACH 1 GAR, 26/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570791 0/0397P 6PB03/04/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 5 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROCK ME GENTLY MUS, 18/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/3V. Ellis 573672 3/22101P 3P 1P 1P 5PB24/04/2022

 2 DISCO BALL BABE 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/02042P 2P 2P 3P 5PB05/05/2021

 3 TANK TOUR 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 2/01624P 3P 1P 5P 4PD05/07/2021

 4 SUGAR JACK GAR, 26/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543976 4/31228P 6C 3P 4P 7PD20/03/2020

 5 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 543120 2/01105P 4P 3M 5P 5PB14/02/2020

 6 CEMENT MIXER 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/0875P 4P 4P 6P 7PB12/04/2021

 7 KINGSTON JAZZY 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 554854 1/0756P 4P 6P 6P 8PB19/11/2020

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 April 2024 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HAYMAN BEACH MUS, 24/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1L. Haaring 563041 14/122162P 7P 1P 6P 6PD08/09/2021

 2 RADLEY ERSKIN 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 13/112823P 2P 2P 1P 2PD25/06/2020

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 April 2024 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 4 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SWITCH IT ON MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Thomas 560558 7/62581P 2P 2P 2P 3PB21/06/2021

 2 EYES ON GOLD MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Milton 553864 7/51231P 6P 4P 6P 8PB10/01/2021

 3 BOOM BOOM MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Smoothy 560879 13/62942P 3P 1P 1P 1PD11/07/2021

 4 DARCY ROAD MUS, 24/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1N. Doggett 573691 8/51954P 1P 3P 8P 1PD16/03/2022

 5 VALENTINO BEACH MUS, 24/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Haaring 563105 13/111535P 1P 4P 8P 5PD20/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HOT POCKETS 1 DAP, 18/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/3J. Maitland 559156 3/21401P 4P 6P 2Y 5YB16/05/2021

 2 ROLLED YOU MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 8/72132P 3P 5P 2P 2PD11/02/2021

 3 STRAWBERRY SHAKE MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 11/81683P 4P 8P 2P 5PB13/11/2020

 4 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 GAR, 26/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Jones 558461 6/31593P 7P 5P 4P 1PD03/05/2021

 5 SMOOTH JESS 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4B. Smoothy 557652 3/12461P 3P 2P 2P 2PB08/04/2021

 6 ROSEBERY CHARLIE 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5R. Maitland 566739 4/02441P 1Y 3P 3P 1PB25/12/2021

 7 IBROX BLUEBIRD 2 RIS, 27/04/2024, R10, YLast start Country winner 5/5W. Dance 560896 6/01411Y 7P 1Y 1Y 8PB01/07/2021

 8 PODDELKA LADY MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1R. Sandes 559529 7/61386P 6P 1P 6P 7PB21/05/2021

 9 OUR CHINA RED MUS, 24/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Neville 552693 9/82344P 3P 3P 5P 1PD21/12/2020

 10 MISS SADIE LEA 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Dance 536714 18/132025P 4M 1M 2Y 3PB13/08/2019

 11 THREE PUTT PAR 1 MUS, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 552488 8/61775P 4P 3P 3P 5PD18/12/2020

 12 KIM BELL 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 559004 3/21652P 4P 4P 6P 1PB03/05/2021

 13 PAISAN 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 8/41655M 2M 6M 8P 3MD16/09/2019

 14 MISSION TO FLY MUS, 18/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Sciberras 573692 3/21537P 8P 7P 1P 1PB16/03/2022

 15 MOON SHINE 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 15/71524M 4M 4P 2M 6YB10/07/2019

 16 MULWEE PRO 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Ball 565138 5/41516P 7Y 1P 2P 7PD19/11/2021

 17 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 564503 5/41504P 1P 2P 7P 8PD10/11/2021

 18 LUCKY BUNDY 2 MUS, 18/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 552489 10/11476P 7P 3P 5P 2PB18/12/2020

 19 BELMONT NOVA MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Ernst 547851 12/111477P 4P 5P 1P 4PB03/07/2020

 20 UNACCEPTABLE LES MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 551325 7/51448P 3P 8P 6P 1PB16/11/2020

 21 FASHION CHOICE 1 GOS, 25/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/11328P 3P 4P 5P 3PB07/09/2020

 22 GEORGE APPEAL 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 558017 2/11326P 5P 4P 5P 1PD22/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 LIDCOMBE BABE 2 GOS, 23/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dunphy 568791 2/11298P 2P 7P 2P 7PB06/02/2022

 24 KEYLIN MUS, 18/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Davis 553239 6/51298P 7P 1P 6P 6PB31/12/2020

 25 POPPY LANE GAR, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Ball 565140 5/41286P 5Y 5P 4P 1PB19/11/2021

 26 ANOTHER ONE MUS, 27/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Hanson 553865 7/6126(BDN)P 5P 5P 2P 7PB10/01/2021

 27 ELITE CHOICE 2 GOS, 25/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 549776 5/41204P 4P 5P 6P 3PB12/09/2020

 28 MOREE GIRL MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Barber 559206 3/11138P (FTF)Y 1Y 7P 6PB30/04/2021

 29 FORTUNE COOKIE 2 DAP, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Maitland 562853 1/01085P 3P 5P 6P 6PB29/08/2021

 30 COLD CASH 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Maitland 559154 1/01048P 6P 7P 1P 2PD16/05/2021

 31 RITZA EBONY 1 MUS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 551371 6/11028P 6P 8P 6P 3PB01/11/2020

 32 SHE'S NEXT LEVEL WAU, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 558501 3/2923Y 7P 7P 6P 5PB27/04/2021

 33 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 1 GAR, 17/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/2905P 7P 3P 8P 8PB14/01/2021

 34 CEMENT MIXER 3 MUS, 24/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Finlay 561208 4/3875P 4P 4P 6P 7PB12/04/2021

 35 BUNDY BOUNCE MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 551794 6/4698P 8P 7P 8P 7PD15/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DEBBIE KNOWS 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01083P 3P 3P 4P 6PB03/04/2021

 2 SILVER BACK 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R1, P

MUS, 30/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 574287 0/0926P 2P 2P 7P 6PD04/06/2022

 3 PARK KEY POP First start M/1L. Davis 574291 0/00D29/06/2022

 4 BEAUTIFUL THING 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/0924P 4P 2PB25/06/2022

 5 MEKONG RUBY 1 MAT, 04/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0667P 7P 3P 7P 4PB04/06/2022

 6 LICORICE LEGS 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1L. Bramble 572316 0/0426PB14/02/2022

 7 VEGAN HOT DOGS MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Maitland 566740 0/098(BDN)P 5P 6P 3P 2PB25/12/2021

 8 KEY IS SLICK MUS, 24/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Davis 574305 0/0645P 8Y 7P 3PB16/06/2022

 9 TRALEE ROGUE 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Mabbott 573296 0/0516P 5P 5PD27/04/2022

 10 NAKITA MOIRA 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Bell 577646 0/0485P 6PB09/08/2022

 11 WHITE KEY HOLE GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Davis 574292 0/0448P 4PD29/06/2022

 12 LIDCOMBE ROAD 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Dunphy 568789 0/0408P 8P 7P 6P 6PD06/02/2022

 13 BUILT HIM TOUGH WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Bramble 568226 0/0398Y 5YD28/01/2022

 14 SUNSET BEACH 2 GAR, 26/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570791 0/0397P 6PB03/04/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Mabbott 547232 13/12823P 2P 2P 1P 2PD25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SMOOTH JESS 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4B. Smoothy 557652 3/12461P 3P 2P 2P 2PB08/04/2021

 2 ROSEBERY CHARLIE 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3R. Maitland 566739 4/22441P 1Y 3P 3P 1PB25/12/2021

 3 PREMIER MAC MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/1B. Gilbert 565542 8/42171P 5P 1P 3P 4YD20/11/2021

 4 ONCE OR TWICE MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4G. Kedwell 555157 2/11651P 4P 2P 4P 6PD11/02/2021

 5 DISCO BALL BABE 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/02042P 2P 2P 3P 5PB05/05/2021

 6 KIM BELL 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Bell 559004 3/01652P 4P 4P 6P 1PB03/05/2021

 7 BRANDI BOURBSKI MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5V. Ellis 562213 3/01293P 5P 6P 7P 3PB06/07/2021

 8 CANYA DIOR MUS, 24/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Bramble 557734 2/01143P 5P 5P 6P 4PB06/04/2021

 9 FARMOR TWO BEE'S MUS, 24/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Haaring 559574 5/11142P 7P 6P 4P 5PD29/05/2021

 10 SYMI SURTEE 2 CAS, 25/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Mackay 574627 1/01113P 7P 5P 4P 5PD05/07/2022

 11 HOT POCKETS 2 DAP, 18/04/2024, R12, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Maitland 559156 3/01401P 4P 6P 2Y 5YB16/05/2021

 12 IBROX BLUEBIRD 1 RIS, 27/04/2024, R10, YLast start Country winner 5/4W. Dance 560896 6/11411Y 7P 1Y 1Y 8PB01/07/2021

 13 THREE PUTT PAR 2 MUS, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 552488 8/11775P 4P 3P 3P 5PD18/12/2020

 14 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Ball 559079 8/21686P 6Y 4P 3P 1PB06/02/2021

 15 TANK TOUR 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Kedwell 560864 2/11624P 3P 1P 5P 4PD05/07/2021

 16 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 GAR, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Jones 558461 6/21593P 7P 5P 4P 1PD03/05/2021

 17 COSMIC BEAST 1 GOS, 25/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 551340 2/01533P 6P 7P 3P 3PB11/11/2020

 18 MULWEE PRO 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565138 5/01516P 7Y 1P 2P 7PD19/11/2021

 19 LUCKY BUNDY 1 MUS, 18/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 552489 10/51476P 7P 3P 5P 2PB18/12/2020

 20 BELLIE'S BABE 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01365P 5P 3P 8Y 3YB30/06/2021

 21 ALL ZIPPER GAR, 09/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Howard 565741 3/21325P 4P 7P 1P 4PB13/12/2021

 22 FASHION CHOICE 2 GOS, 25/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 551533 4/01328P 3P 4P 5P 3PB07/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 01 May 2024

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 ELITE CHOICE 1 GOS, 25/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 549776 5/01204P 4P 5P 6P 3PB12/09/2020

 24 BUNDY KAZ 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 576333 1/01178P 7P 7P 2P 1PB27/08/2022

 25 TWIST AND SHAKE MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 551581 11/31114P 7P 3P 8P 4PB13/11/2020

 26 RITZA EBONY 2 MUS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 551371 6/41028P 6P 8P 6P 3PB01/11/2020

 27 FLYAWAY BENJI 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Ellis 574584 1/01014P 8P 1PD01/05/2022

 28 HOOKED ON JACK MUS, 24/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Verhagen 552730 8/11007P 7P 8P 2Y 7YD21/12/2020

 29 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 2 GAR, 17/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bell 558758 3/0905P 7P 3P 8P 8PB14/01/2021

 30 ROAD TO IBROX 1 RIS, 27/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 565544 1/0884Y 4P 3Y 6Y 6PD20/11/2021

 31 CEMENT MIXER 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/0875P 4P 4P 6P 7PB12/04/2021

 32 HARD STYLE REBEL 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 558972 1/0837P (FTF)P 6P 7P 2YD10/05/2021

 33 MR. ARIA MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 562151 1/0804P 5P 4Y 6Y 8PD18/07/2021

 34 DANCING MADDIE 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Kedwell 551928 1/0754P 5P 8P 6P 7PB28/10/2020
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